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NO. 
DEPARTMENT

NAME OF TEACHER-IN-

CHARGE 
MOBILE NO. EMAIL ID

1 APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY Dr. Sujit Ram Tripathi 9911006674 sujitramtripathi@vivekanand.du.ac.in

2 B.A.(PROG)  
Dr. Seema Sharma 

(Co-ordinator)
9971006780 seema.evs@vivekanand.du.ac.in 

3 COMMERCE Dr. Shubhashri Bose 9711070789 sbose@vivekanand.du.ac.in 

4 COMPUTER SCIENCE Dr. Seema Nath Jain 9818668330 seemanath@vivekanand.du.ac.in

5 ECONOMICS Mr. Gagan Pahwa 9899403630 gaganpahwa@vivekanand.du.ac.in

6 ENGLISH Dr. Ranbeer Kumar 9999888392 ranbeer@vivekanand.du.ac.in

7 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE Dr. Seema Sharma 9971006780 seema.evs@vivekanand.du.ac.in 

8 FOOD TECHNOLOGY Dr. Maanas Sharma 9013530707 maanassharma@vivekanand.du.ac.in

9 FRENCH Ms. Kanika Kumar 8860846476 kanikakumar@vivekanand.du.ac.in

10 HINDI Dr. Babita Jaiswal 9811809977 babitajaiswal@vivekanand.du.ac.in

11 HISTORY Dr. Raman Kumar Singh 8826826413 ramansingh@vivekanand.du.ac.in

12 MATHEMATICS Mr. Suresh Kumar Yadav 8373993230 sureshyadav@vivekanand.du.ac.in

13 MUSIC Dr. Deepa Varshney 9811340992 deepavarshney@vivekanand.du.ac.in

14 POLITICAL SCIENCE Dr. Anjana Kumari 9971392959 anjanakumari@vivekanand.du.ac.in

15 SANSKRIT Dr. Kamini Taneja 9868147101 kaminitaneja@vivekanand.du.ac.in 

16 B.SC. (H) HOME SCIENCE Dr. Maanas Sharma 9013530707 maanassharma@vivekanand.du.ac.in
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